

CITY OF SIDNEY  
23-20 PT. JEFFERSON RD. STORM OUTLET  
BID TABULATION  
*January 16, 2024*

Line No.	Ref. No.	Item Description	QTY	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		Eagle Bridge Co. Sidney, OH		V3 Construction Group Ltd Westerville, OH		Spearman Bros. Sidney, OH		AVCO Enterprises llc Brookville, OH		Sturm Construction Sidney, OH		Heater Excavating West Liberty, OH		Shane Roe Sidney, OH	
					Cost	Extension	Cost	Extension	Cost	Extension	Cost	Extension	Cost	Extension	Cost	Extension	Cost	Extension	Cost	Extension
1	201	CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN	1	LUMP	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$37,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$36,500.00	\$36,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$26,116.00	\$26,116.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$26,300.00	\$26,300.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
2	601	TYPE C ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, WITH FILTER, WITH GROUT	300	CY	\$390.00	\$117,000.00	\$200.00	\$60,000.00	\$225.00	\$67,500.00	\$275.00	\$82,500.00	\$354.18	\$106,254.00	\$400.00	\$120,000.00	\$500.00	\$150,000.00	\$500.00	\$150,000.00
3	611	15" RCP CL IV STORM SEWER	19	FT	\$150.00	\$2,850.00	\$225.00	\$4,275.00	\$1,500.00	\$28,500.00	\$200.00	\$3,800.00	\$797.57	\$15,153.83	\$200.00	\$3,800.00	\$300.00	\$5,700.00	\$789.47	\$14,999.93
4	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1, AS PER PLAN	250	SY	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$15.00	\$3,750.00	\$10.25	\$2,562.50	\$29.35	\$7,337.50	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$12.00	\$3,000.00	\$24.00	\$6,000.00
		TOTAL			\$196,100.00		\$104,275.00		\$136,250.00		\$138,862.50		\$154,861.33		\$161,300.00		\$185,000.00		\$195,999.93	